10/15/21, 2:36 PM

Place Div. Place

1

OO NGOV PA~,WN

H B A PP PP WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRR}RR R B B
U B WINPFPFOOUOMNOOTULLEAE,WNROOVUOONOUMAEWNPREROOOONOUEAWNIRERDO

46

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
4th
5th
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
6th
1st
5th
4th
6th
5th
2nd
7th
3rd
1st
4th
3rd
6th
1st
7th
5th
7th
3rd
6th
7th
2nd
2nd
3rd
8th
3rd
8th
9th
10th

Firecracker 5k
Dysart, lowa
4-Jul-15

Name
Ken Wilcox
Jordan Yessak
Jason Limmex
Kurt Goetz
Eric Busch
Carter Spore
Tate Hadachek
Mark Oberhauser
Dylan Bear
Noel Garbes
Kody Crawford
Scott Denner
Thomas Tharp
Elijah Wilcox
Wendy Weber
Sara Wilcox
Mark Zimmer
Dylan Mrzlak
Chad Spore
Ashley Monroe
Will Reiter
Nate Oberhauser
Tyler Mannion
Kaden Ludwig
David Vieth
Brock Hadachek
Walter Brandt
Mike Craft
Don Zeien
Bill Barnacle
Will Barnacle
Rachel Vaughn
Chase Morrison
Tom Brandt
Kyle Kriz
Nicole Knaack
Dale Pippert
Jim Pippert
Katelyn Helgeson
Winston Downing
Kylie Wrobel
Brayden Bohnsack
Luke Dvorak
Brian Suiter
London Schuchart
Ezekial Wilcox

Age
36
16
28
36
49
14
18
39
18
50
14
35
37
11
33
37
58
17
38
29
17
12
17
14
49
16
59
65
58
42
13
18
14
57
31
32
57
58
17
23
19

9
29
37
11
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Time
16:03
17:17
18:01
19:17
19:25
20:06
20:09
20:30
20:40
20:43
20:55
21:03
21:10
21:10
21:11
21:20
21:23
21:26
21:28
21:37
21:53
21:57
22:04
22:11
22:43
22:53
23:00
23:00
23:20
23:23
23:24
23:38
23:29
23:39
23:51
23:54
24:05
24:06
24:22
24:41
24:49
24:50
25:16
25:18
25:35
25:38
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3rd
3rd
4th
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11th
8th
12th
1st
5th
8th
9th
4th
2nd
10th
7th
9th
1st
13th
6th
10th
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9th
6th
14th
6th
15th
5th
16th
7th
11th
12th
8th

Kenneth Tovar
Paige King
Ratasha Garbes
Annie Karr
Megan Tovar
Kristen Hammel
Tessa Dvorak
Ellie Behrens
Imron Clarke
Jarrett Kruse
Leif Aiken

Cody Grubbs
Lauren Krupa
Gene Dahlen
David Oberhauser
Cole McNeal
Ross Schuchart
Laryn Ewoldt
Carlie McNeal
Richard Aiken
Katie King

Erich Fuchs
Shellie Morrison
Tyler Oberhauser
Mark Hollis
Colton Barnacle
Deborah Aiken
Emma Knoop
Katie Hilmer
Madi Davis
Madyson Mrzlak
Kim Hilmer
Neriah Garbes
Jason Gritsch
Brandon Adolphs
Lisa Kruse
Noelan Garbes
Josie Kennicott
Adam Gassman
Kirk Crawford
Michael Smith
Rebecca Lutgen
Kolt Knaack
Mike Gajewsky
Kendall Putz
Josie Erdmann
Jay Petersen
Mindy Buath
Lydia Schafer
Abbie Schafer
Stephanie East

44
14
20
35
17
20
15
12
28
15
15
23
17
66
41
16
41
17
13
60
20
68
39
13
55
11
50
20
19
17
12
55
17
43
34
47
12
27
39
41
44
30
8
25
13
12
9
36
15
17
39
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25:45
26:06
26:11
26:17
26:19
26:21
26:25
26:27
26:30
26:34
26:44
26:55
26:59
27:10
27:14
27:14
27:17
27:25
27:34
27:41
27:42
27:51
28:08
28:12
28:25
28:52
29:08
29:13
29:20
29:29
29:40
29:40
29:45
29:54
29:54
30:06
30:17
30:20
30:44
31:03
31:14
31:20
31:22
31:26
31:34
32:14
32:16
32:17
32:23
32:24
32:43
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11th
7th
17th
2nd
13th
6th
7th
7th
5th
3rd
8th
4th
8th
5th
6th
6th
9th
7th
10th
8th
9th
9th
10th
9th
11th
10th
3rd
10th
10th
11th
12th
14th
18th
11th
7th
13th
8th
12th
13th
11th
1st
14th
12th
13th
8th
14th
15th
11th
4th
2nd
5th

Loren Klenk
Amy Kriz

Knoll Aiken

Jen King

Dana Edleman
Carla Edleman
Jordan Olson
Elle Hookham
Roger Roseke
Linda Lowry
Neeley Hennings
Ryna Barnacle
Ashley Dvorak
Kristi Klein-Bacon
Michael Tharp
Sharon Bloomer
Lacey Hennings
Andrea Behrens
Pete Sauer
Michele Sauer
Sadie Hennings
Lindsey Upah
Sidney Hennings
Daphne Hennings
Michael Magnuson
Kendra Lindloff
Sharon Glaze
Katie Whitaker
Angela Tharp
Brittany Gorbe
Aly Goken

Lydia Lorenzen
Eli Petersen

Erin Petersen
James Ledesma
Shanna Karls
Spencer Elliott
Abby Adolphs
Dawn Stoakes
Brandy Magnuson
Rita Eikamp
Amy Krafka
Emily Appleton
Dawn Eikamp
Robert Elliott
Kristan Yates
Shanna Elliott
Emily Whitaker
Ingrid Coulter
Pam Mitchell
Kim Cornelius

33
29
13
44
15
13
22
11
68
45

42
25
44
67
46
33
40
49
47
11
29
25
45
42
45
58
13
37
20
24
17
5
32
70
25
25
33
32
46
65
22
40
40
63
31
27
7
54
64
58
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33:10
33:19
33:30
33:36
33:45
33:46
33:49
34:06
34:58
35:04
35:06
35:14
35:17
35:20
35:34
35:51
36:01
36:02
36:05
36:05
36:22
37:16
38:45
39:05
39:10
39:43
41:05
41:36
43:14
44:13
44:36
44:37
46:29
46:29
46:48
47:58
47:58
48:08
48:09
48:25
49:00
49:01
49:01
49:02
49:13
49:26
49:32
51:02
51:24
51:26
51:27
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149
150
151
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6th
16th
9th
15th

Janelle Blanchard
Alyssa Klenk

Rick Sherman
Marlena Onken
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51:27
53:44
53:50
71:.01
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